Boardman Township
8299 Market Street
Boardman, Ohio 44512
Website: www.boardmantwp.com
Phone 330-726-4177  Fax 330-729-2054

Trustees Meetings: 2nd & 4th Mondays — 5:30 p.m. (see website for mtg date adjustments)

TRUSTEES:

Thomas Costello 330-726-4177 ext 61818

tcostello@boardmantwp.com

Larry Moliterno 330-726-4177 ext 61818

Imoliterno@boardmantwp.com

Brad Calhoun 330-726-4177 ext 61818

bcalhoun@boardmantwp.com

FISCAL OFFICER: William D. Leicht 330-726-4177 ext 61813
wleicht@boardmantwp.com

ADMINISTRATOR: Jason Loree 330-726-4177 ext 61817
jloree@boardmantwp.com

DEPUTY ADMINISTRATOR: Stephanie Landers 330-726-4150 ext 61818
slanders@boardmantwp.com 330-565-2543 cell

FIRE CHIEF: Mark Pitzer 330-726-4199
mpitzer@boardmantwp.com

POLICE CHIEF: Todd Werth 330-726-4144
twerth@boardmantwp.com

DIRECTOR OF ZONING & Krista Beniston 330-726-4181

DEVELOPMENT: kbeniston@boardmantwp.com

ROAD SUPERINTENDENT Marilyn Kenner 330-726-4190

RECYCLING COORDINATOR: mkenner@boardmantwp.com



